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PETTORALE COGNOME

201
2

7
88
45
34
1

3

5

6
14
125
89
78
184
46
49
187
15
174
51
9
93
155
110
109
111
18
162
92
133
53
203
90
65
175
138
42
131
106
141
185
85
70
156
52
176
66
95
194
16
148
67
86
127
107
172
136
56
117
33
134
32
40
119
68
83
36
57
171
188
84
132
25
37
24
121
205
120
48
74
79
82
30
22

LUCCHESE
CANETTA
MONTI

DI PAOCLO
PAGLIARIN]

GALEATI
BERNABEIL
FEUDO
LOCATELLI
VARANI
CERUTTI
MAFFEI
COLOMBO
MANIELLO
MARCONI
SECHI
ZAMBRONI
GIULIVI
CASTELLI
COLOMBO
FRAGNI
ORLANDI
ROMANI
CASTAGNI
PERCIVALE
BALBI
CAVALLIN
CANTONI
GALETTO
CAPPELLETTI
BARBIERI
PALA
MARCHI
MAGNAVACCHI
GALLI
PORTA
SCARPA
DALLARI
CAVANNA
BIGL
LEONCINI
BOTTONE
SPINA
ARATA
PRATI
TANZL

RICCI
SCHIANCHI
MAZZOTTI
RICCO'
CONZ
CARBONI
DEGLI ESPOSTI
VILARDO
RIGOLLI
DEFAYETTE
BENVENUTI
CAPRA CASADIO
MARTINELLI
Fuzz1
RAMAZZOTTI
SCHIARETTI
CORUZZI
RONCONI
PAGNOTTELLA
GUARNIER]
GIARDINO
GRASSI
GRASSETTO
ZAMBONI
GARULLI
CALZI
MODICA
SABBATINI
TARSI

FILIPI
PUTTINI
CANI
RUDELLI
PINI

PALPI
CAVATORTA

NOME
MATTEO
FILIPPO
FABRIZIO
VINCENZO
DANTE
ADEODATO
VIRGINIA
PABLO
GIANLUCA
ANDREA
CRISTIAN
MICHELE ORIELE
LUCA
MARIA GIOVANNA
SIMONE
ALBERTO
CHRISTIAN
LUCA
FILIPPO
MATTIA
ARNALDO
SIMONETTA
MATTEO
ALEXIO
MARIA CRISTINA
FABRIZIO
TARCISIO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
EMIRO
FEDERICO
LUCA
ALESSIO
MAURO
FEDERICA
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
GIANCARLO
MASSIMO
MASSIMILIANC
GIANLUCA
CESARE
SILVIA
FEDERICA
GIULIO
GIANLUCA
GIANLUIG]
FERANDO
MASSIMO
LAURA

LINO
CRISTIAN
MASSIMO
TOMMASO
CRISTIAN
NICOLA
ALFIA
ARMANDO
JOHN
MATTEO
MASSIMILIANC
ENRICA
ANDREA
PAOLO
FABIO
MORENA
ARTURO
RICCARDO
MASSIMO
FELICETTA
o
MICHELA
ROBERTO
MIRCO
GIANCARLO
MAURO
MANUELA
CLAUDIO
ANDI
ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
EMILIO
MICHELE
ENRICO
GABRIELE

Anno
1980
1972
1962
1977
1966
1967
1975
1976
1983
1971
1970
1963
1974
1959
2012
1981
1964
1978
1965
1984
1954
1962
1984
1973
1970
1964
1960
1968
1974
1963
1970
1964
1977
1967
1973
1961
1979
1969
1968
1968
1975
1977
1967
1954
1968
1984
1966
1951
1963
1969
1969
1967
1959
1980
1981
1973
1966
1958
1963
1981
1977
1967
1980
1971
1972
1967
1962
1980
1964
1970
1954
1960
1968
1967
1972
1962
1977
1976
1985
1963
1973
1974
1979
1977
1975

SESSO
M
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TEAM

ROCCA RUNNER
SALOMON CARNIFAST
LUPI D'APPENNINC

POL. MONTE SAN PIETRC
TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
INDIVIDUALE

SALOMON CARNIFAST
SALOMON CARNIFAST
TEAM TECNICA

POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA
KINO MANA SKY RUNNING
RUNNERS BERGAMC

G.P. PUBBLICA ASS.NZA BUSSETC
G.S.A. VALSESIA
INDIVIDUALE

A.S. AMATORI SPORT
UISP PARMA

KINO MANA

KINO MANA SKY RUNNING

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASC
INDIVIDUALE

TEAM OTC COMO

ATL. VIADANA
PODISTICA SASSOLESE
POL. MADONNINA

ASD SPIRITO TRAIL
ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA
INDIVIDUALE

TEAM OTC COMO

KINO MANA

INDIVIDUALE

KINO MANA

PODISTICA RUBIERESE
PLACENTIA EVENT'S
INDIVIDUALE

FRIESIAN TEAM

KINO MANA

CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. PUBBLICA ASS.NZA BUSSETC
KINO MANA SKY RUNNING
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

POL. GALILEO GIOVOLLEY ASC
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
A.S.D. BIPEDI
ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO

POL. AIROLDI ORIGGIC
ATLETICA MASSA CARRARA
KINO MANA

SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION
ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
NEVER STOP RUN

NEVER STOP RUN

ASD ORTICA TEAM
LUPI D'APPENNINC
ATL. BARILLA
ASD SPIRITO TRAIL
INDIVIDUALE
ATLETICA MANARA
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

A.S.D. POL. ATHLON RIBERA
ATL. BARILLA

A.S.D. PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
KINO MANA SKY RUNNING
ATLETICA MANARA

KINO MANA SKY RUNNING
POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA
INDIVIDUALE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANC
NEVER STOP RUN

NEVER STOP RUN

NEVER STOP RUN

ASD MANTOVANI
INDIVIDUALE

RUNNERS BERGAMC

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

KINO MANA SKY RUNNING

NAZIONALITA CATEGORIA POSIZIONECAT Tempo

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ARG
ARG
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ALB
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

BM
cM
AM
BM
BM
AF
AM
AM
BM
BM
BM
AM
BF

AM
BM
AM
BM
AM
cM
BF
AM
AM
AF
BM
cM
BM
AM
BM
BM
BM
AM
BM
AF
cM
AM
BM
BM
BM
AM
AM
AF
BF
BM
AM
BM
cM
BM
AF
BM
BM
(o]
AM
AM
AM
AF
(o]
BM
AM
AM
AF
AM
BM
BM
AF
(o]
AM
BM
AF
(o]
BF
BM
BM
BM
(o]
AF
AM
AM
BM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

0 04:59:09
0 05:10:39
0 05:22:13
1 05:44:31
1 05:57:48
2 06:00:07
0 06:01:57
2 06:02:00
3 06:06:45
3 06:06:47
4 06:11:42
5 06:16:23
4 06:27:49
0 06:30:32
0 06:34:13
5 06:35:32
6 06:39:06
6 06:41:32
7 06:43:25
7 06:44:38
1 06:44:42
0 06:47:13
8 06:50:52
9 06:50:53
1 06:51:46
8 06:51:46
2 06:51:46
9 06:51:57
10 06:51:57
10 06:52:03
11 06:55:52
12 06:57:31
11 06:57:46
13 06:59:36
2 07:04:41
3 07:07:34
12 07:09:43
14 07:10:35
15 07:14:22
16 07:14:22
13 07:14:22
14 07:14:22
3 07:17:01
107:17:04
17 07:21:59
15 07:23:07
18 07:23:54
4 07:24:00
19 07:26:06
4 07:26:26
20 07:29:05
21 07:31:42
5 07:40:21
16 07:41:27
17 07:41:27
18 07:42:59
5 07:43:07
6 07:44:25
22 07:45:44
19 07:47:07
20 07:47:30
6 07:47:39
21 07:48:31
23 07:50:46
24 07:51:40
7 07:55:09
7 07:55:10
22 07:57:57
25 08:02:29
8 08:10:50
8 08:12:49
2 08:12:49
26 08:12:50
27 08:16:59
28 08:23:01
9 08:23:02
9 08:27:00
23 08:27:37
24 08:27:37
29 08:27:47
25 08:31:56
26 08:32:01
27 08:47:22
28 08:47:23
29 08:50:54

Reale
04:59:09

06:02:00
06:06:45
06:06:47
06:11:42
06:16:23

06:35:32
06:39:06
06:41:32
06:43:25
06:44:38

06:51:46
06:51:57
06:51:57
06:52:03
06:55:52

07:04:41
07:07:34
07:09:43
07:10:35
07:14:22

07:23:07
07:23:54
07:24:00
07:26:06
07:26:26

07:41:27
07:41:27
07:42:59
07:43:07
07:44:25

07:51:40
07:55:09
07:55:10
07:57:57
08:02:29

08:12:50
08:16:59
08:23:01
08:23:02
08:27:00

08:47:23
08:50:54

Media
10.0288328945719
9.65717044905843
9.31091471978026
8.70791476886533
8.38465049981833
8.33063359096589
8.28853304476959
8.28735005076002
8.1802750844727
8.17936437250643
8.07133264428067
7.97089736805397
7.7358632471286
7.68193379880162
7.61014093558227
7.58488753297319
7.51699153294426
7.47137529340713
7.43667977037186
7.4142266652662
7.41311214803161
7.36723626317405
7.30162400287197
7.30144629482023
7.28591551576186
7.28588602445629
7.28585653338946
7.28256977612167
7.28248138415696
7.28084651975536
7.21403851895789
7.18537058548795
7.18102772475121
7.14979414551023
7.06423944632061
7.01665480981942
6.9815338429853
6.96744076223802
6.90670007463073
6.90668682396006
6.90668682396006
6.90659407068899
6.86472674573815
6.86417700424435
6.78777822820133
6.77041703888288
6.75834232881213
6.75689625724255
6.72494956287828
6.71992832076458
6.68039859711629
6.64166203902714
6.51685149181592
6.50139870369334
6.50139870369334
6.4798665147498
6.47797757540096
6.45991354482373
6.44162722661108
6.42238987831355
6.4172152494425
6.41511115071056
6.4032215318996
6.37257244818302
6.36055888110702
6.31383993714222
6.31357418449667
6.27694947230034
6.21797097243884
6.11216847852846
6.08755939597883
6.08745645777673
6.0873226433184
6.03655131823189
5.96404673824627
5.96382937484159
5.91729592725671
5.91007816078368
5.90997143513806
5.90816738494665
5.86016665662842
5.85928917056879
5.68879449703946
5.68845291462106
5.65093248234476



